
Statistical data

Number and size of credit institutions in SE 

2011-12-31

SE

121

1 667 469

425,83%

Number of branches 24

Total assets of branches 74 494

Number of subsidiaries 4

Total assets of subsidiaries 6 095

Number of branches 6

Total assets of branches 13 689

Number of subsidiaries 3

Total assets of subsidiaries 3 798

94,68%

13,76%

47 509

3,21

139

1 894

0,48%

99,86%

0,89%

200

4,37 

Index: 

N/A: not available

C: confidential

N/M: non material

For an overview regarding statistical 

data on credit institutions in the EU 

Member States see the corresponding EBA website Corresponding table

From third countries

Total capital and capital requirements of credit institutions in SE

Number and size of credit institutions in SE

Number

Total assets

Total assets per GDP

Number and size of foreign credit institutions in SE

From EEA countries

Total tier I capital as % of total capital

Total tier II capital as % of total capital

Number and size of investment firms in SE

Number

Total capital requirements 

Total capital adequacy ratio

Total assets

Total assets per GDP

Total capital adequacy ratio

Total capital and capital requirements of investment firms SE

Total tier I capital as % of total capital

Total tier II capital as % of total capital

Total capital requirements 

http://eba.europa.eu/supervisory-convergence/supervisory-disclosure/aggregate-statistical-data
http://eba.europa.eu/documents/10180/206393/national_data-v1-for-web.xls/86c46c75-27b0-4c68-ba08-89caa679cad3

