Statistical data Number and size of credit institutions in SE 2011-12-31



Number and size of credit institutions in SE		SE
Number		121
Total assets		1 667 469
Total assets per GDP		425,83%
Number and size of foreign credit institutions in SE		
From EEA countries	Number of branches	24
	Total assets of branches	74 494
	Number of subsidiaries	4
	Total assets of subsidiaries	6 095
From third countries	Number of branches	6
	Total assets of branches	13 689
	Number of subsidiaries	3
	Total assets of subsidiaries	3 798
	ements of credit institutions in SE	
Total tier I capital as % of total capital		94,68%
Total tier II capital as % of total capital		13,76%
Total capital requirements		47 509
Total capital adequacy ratio		3,21
Number and size of investmer	t firms in SE	
Number		139
Total assets		1 894
Total assets per GDP		0,48%
	ements of investment firms SE	
Total tier I capital as % of total capital		99,86%
Total tier II capital as % of total capital		0,89%
Total capital requirements		200
Total capital adequacy ratio		4,37

Index:

N/A: not available C: confidential N/M: non material

For an overview regarding statistical data on credit institutions in the EU Member States see the corresponding

EBA website

Corresponding table